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199312300004
18971

12/30/1993
12:31:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EASTERLING,
RAY L

199311030003
45111

11/03/1993
10:34:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUPREE,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

199311120003
59431

11/12/1993
01:04:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
KEVIN


