Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312300004 18971	12:31:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EASTERLING, RAY L						
199311030003 45111	10:34:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUPREE, CHRISTOPHE R M						
199311120003 59431	01:04:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, KEVIN						